Tilting Mast Reach Truck
MRE
series
1,000kg / 1,200kg / 1,400kg
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Models: MR10E, MR12E, MR14E
MRE series2
(1)	 With load backrest 1000mm height, h4 + 508mm;

Weight (2) (3)
kg
Manufacturer’s type designation
Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
Service weight
Axle loading, unladen front/rear (2)
Axle loading fork advanced, laden front/rear (MR10E)
Axle loading fork advanced, laden front/rear (MR12E)
Axle loading fork retracted, laden front/rear (MR10E)
Axle loading fork retracted, laden front/rear (MR12E)
Overall length
Length to face of forks
Reach distance
Aisle width for pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways
Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm lengthways
Turning radius
Battery according to DIN 43531/35 /36 A, B, C, no
Battery voltage/nominal capacity K5
Battery weight (1)
x (mm)
y (mm)
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
l1 (mm)
l2 (mm)
l4 (mm)
Ast (mm)
Ast (mm)
Wa (mm)
(V) / (Ah)
kg
361
1300
2389
1522 / 867
577 / 2812
462 / 3127
1327 / 2062
1288 / 2301
2320
1170
521
2632
2685
1555
B
48 / 310
543
361
1300
2367
1533 / 834
603 / 2764
502 / 3088
1337 / 2030
1313 / 2277
2320
1170
521
2632
2685
1555
no
48/300 (3)
519
361